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53 of 53 Precincts Reporting    100.00%Registered Voters 157,313 - Total Ballots 28,009 : 17.80%

JEFFERSON COUNTY PROP. P

Number of Precincts 44
Precincts Reporting 44

YES 5,431 26.98%
NO 14,700 73.02%

20,131Total Votes

100.00%

911 DIST. 1 DIRECTOR

Number of Precincts 30
Precincts Reporting 30
Vote For 2

JOHN R. KOZEL 3,255 19.20%
JIM TERRY 4,410 26.01%
JAMIE GUINN 4,531 26.72%
JOHN WHITEHEAD 4,761 28.08%

16,957Total Votes

100.00%

911 DIST. 2 DIRECTOR

Number of Precincts 26
Precincts Reporting 26
Vote For 2

BRIAN R. TAYLOR 5,610 34.73%
JOHN THURMAN 4,450 27.55%
ANDREW (ANDY) SIDES 6,091 37.71%

16,151Total Votes

100.00%

ST. LOUIS COMMUNITY COLLEGE TRUSTEE, SUBDIST. 4

Number of Precincts 5
Precincts Reporting 5
Vote For 1

CRAIG H. LARSON 558 100.00%

558Total Votes

100.00%

DE SOTO #73 SCHOOL DIST. BOARD MEMBER

Number of Precincts 10
Precincts Reporting 10
Vote For 2

MICHAEL GOLIGHTLY 1,313 49.29%
JONATHAN COOK 1,351 50.71%

2,664Total Votes

100.00%

DE SOTO SCHOOL DIST. 73 PROP. K.I.D.S.

Number of Precincts 10
Precincts Reporting 10

YES 682 35.06%
NO 1,263 64.94%

1,945Total Votes

100.00%

WINDSOR C-1 SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER

Number of Precincts 7
Precincts Reporting 7
Vote For 2

CHRISTINA (CHRIS) CASEY 1,271 35.34%
MELANIE WILLIS 987 27.45%
CHARLES HUEY 565 15.71%
KARI LYNN MEECE 773 21.50%

3,596Total Votes

100.00%

WINDSOR C-1 SCHOOL DIST. PROP. WINDSOR 2022

Number of Precincts 7
Precincts Reporting 7

YES 1,479 67.97%
NO 697 32.03%

2,176Total Votes

100.00%
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FOX C-6 SCHOOL DIST. BOARD MEMBER, 3 YR TERM

Number of Precincts 21
Precincts Reporting 21
Vote For 2

KENNETH WOOLSEY 3,304 22.58%
TODD SCOTT 3,513 24.00%
BRANDON WILLIAMS 2,725 18.62%
CATHEY "BREAK" MICHALSKI 805 5.50%
RAYMOND "CURTISS" FRAZIER
III

1,538 10.51%

TARA HAGIN 2,750 18.79%

14,635Total Votes

100.00%

FOX C-6 SCHOOL DIST. BOARD MEMBER, 1 YR
UNEXPIRED TERM

Number of Precincts 21
Precincts Reporting 21
Vote For 1

TRAVIS LINTNER 2,941 39.70%
VICKI HANSON 3,433 46.34%
DAVID KNOLL 528 7.13%
RYAN GIESLER 506 6.83%

7,408Total Votes

100.00%

NORTHWEST R-1 SCHOOL DIST. DIRECTOR

Number of Precincts 18
Precincts Reporting 18
Vote For 2

JEFFREY M. HANEWINKEL 1,649 18.54%
MICHELLE Y. COATS 1,558 17.51%
GARY BONACKER 2,690 30.24%
DON BICKOWSKI 1,756 19.74%
JANICE M. KARSTEN (JAN) 1,240 13.94%
Nelson O. Weber  (WI) 3 0.03%

8,896Total Votes

100.00%

GRANDVIEW R-II SCHOOL DIST. BOARD MEMBER, 3 YR
TERM

Number of Precincts 3
Precincts Reporting 3
Vote For 2

TIMOTHY BROWN 312 28.21%
BRIAN EDWARD DUGAN 345 31.19%
SCOTT ALAN WALKER 108 9.76%
TERRY PERREN 341 30.83%

1,106Total Votes

100.00%

GRANDVIEW R-II SCHOOL DIST. BOARD MEMBER, 1 YR
UNEXPIRED TERM

Number of Precincts 3
Precincts Reporting 3
Vote For 1

MATTHEW JAMES TRIBOUT 40 6.30%
ROBERT GEARHART 265 41.73%
HEATHER LANGHANS-BODNAR 78 12.28%
PETER FAUST 252 39.69%

635Total Votes

100.00%

HILLSBORO R-III SCHOOL DIST. DIRECTORS

Number of Precincts 13
Precincts Reporting 13
Vote For 2

ROBERT KRUSE 1,217 25.50%
DALE SCOTT 527 11.04%
JACLYN BROWN 1,045 21.90%
JON SCHUESSLER 1,048 21.96%
CHRIS BORGERSON 935 19.59%

4,772Total Votes

100.00%
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HILLSBORO R-III SCHOOL DIST. QUESTION 1

Number of Precincts 13
Precincts Reporting 13

YES 1,059 35.10%
NO 1,958 64.90%

3,017Total Votes

100.00%

HILLSBORO R-III SCHOOL DIST. QUESTION 2

Number of Precincts 13
Precincts Reporting 13

YES 1,407 46.48%
NO 1,620 53.52%

3,027Total Votes

100.00%

DUNKLIN R-5 SCHOOL DIST. BOARD MEMBERS

Number of Precincts 4
Precincts Reporting 4
Vote For 2

MARISSA C. NEWMAN 504 27.81%
JOHN A. MADDOX IV 449 24.78%
JARRED ENGELBACH 449 24.78%
JACKIE CODY JAMES PETERO 410 22.63%

1,812Total Votes

100.00%

FESTUS R-6 SCHOOL BOARD MEMBERS

Number of Precincts 11
Precincts Reporting 11
Vote For 2

RICHARD FADLER 937 22.62%
TRACY L. ANDERSON 583 14.07%
JOSHUA M. MARTIN 802 19.36%
MARY RENNER 667 16.10%
LISA SHEPHERD 405 9.78%
ERIC FJONE 749 18.08%

4,143Total Votes

100.00%

JEFFERSON R-VII SCHOOL DIST. BOARD MEMBER

Number of Precincts 6
Precincts Reporting 6
Vote For 2

KAREN KOENIG 652 42.09%
CHRIS HASTINGS 605 39.06%
LAUREN KERN 292 18.85%

1,549Total Votes

100.00%

MERAMEC VALLEY R-III SCHOOL BOARD MEMBERS

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 2

LOUIS VONDERA 84 37.67%
TIM RICHARDSON 76 34.08%
THOMAS KENT 63 28.25%

223Total Votes

100.00%

ROCKWOOD R-VI SCHOOL DIST. DIRECTORS

Number of Precincts 4
Precincts Reporting 4
Vote For 2

AMY RYAN 285 21.13%
DEBORAH STINE 293 21.72%
IZZY IMIG 367 27.21%
JESSICA CLARK 315 23.35%
CHARLES KEITH MESSMER 89 6.60%

1,349Total Votes

100.00%

ROCKWOOD R-VI SCHOOL DIST. PROP. P

Number of Precincts 4
Precincts Reporting 4

YES 305 42.30%
NO 416 57.70%

721Total Votes

100.00%
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KINGSTON K-14 SCHOOL DIST. BOARD MEMBERS, 3 YR
TERM

Number of Precincts 3
Precincts Reporting 3
Vote For 2

KATIE PYATT 0 0%
SHEILA SAMPSON 1 16.67%
LINDA MANESS 0 0%
BONNIE DAUGHERTY 2 33.33%
JOHN PARTNEY 0 0%
JAIME MORRISON 1 16.67%
KEVIN MISSEY 2 33.33%

6Total Votes

100.00%

KINGSTON K-14 SCHOOL DIST. BOARD MEMBER, 1 YR
UNEXPIRED TERM

Number of Precincts 3
Precincts Reporting 3
Vote For 1

AMANDA WARD 2 66.67%
JORDAN KINCAID 1 33.33%

3Total Votes

100.00%

KINGSTON K-14 SCHOOL DIST. PROP. K.I.D.S.

Number of Precincts 3
Precincts Reporting 3

YES 2 66.67%
NO 1 33.33%

3Total Votes

100.00%

ARNOLD CITY TREASURER

Number of Precincts 5
Precincts Reporting 5
Vote For 1

DANIEL KROUPA 1,839 100.00%

1,839Total Votes

100.00%

ARNOLD WARD 1 COUNCILPERSON

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

EJ FLEISCHMANN 396 100.00%

396Total Votes

100.00%

ARNOLD WARD 2 COUNCILPERSON

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

BILLY CROW JR. 304 48.80%
BRIAN K. MCARTHUR 319 51.20%

623Total Votes

100.00%

ARNOLD WARD 3 COUNCILPERSON

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

RODNEY D. MULLINS 507 100.00%

507Total Votes

100.00%

ARNOLD WARD 4 COUNCILPERSON

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

GARY L. PLUNK 468 100.00%

468Total Votes

100.00%
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ARNOLD CITY PROP. P

Number of Precincts 5
Precincts Reporting 5

YES 613 24.91%
NO 1,848 75.09%

2,461Total Votes

100.00%

BYRNES MILL WARD 1 ALDERPERSON

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

GLENN LAVENTURE 112 100.00%

112Total Votes

100.00%

BYRNES MILL WARD 2 ALDERPERSON

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

CYNTHIA DAVIES 108 100.00%

108Total Votes

100.00%

BYRNES MILL WARD 3 ALDERPERSON

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

Robin Harris  (WI) 13 48.15%
Gail Beyer  (WI) 2 7.41%
Devin K. Ising  (WI) 1 3.70%
Lewis W. Ludwig Jr  (WI) 1 3.70%
Michael E. Schumaker  (WI) 1 3.70%
Karen Kelly  (WI) 2 7.41%
Alex Broyles  (WI) 1 3.70%
Nancy Kreinheder  (WI) 1 3.70%
Kerry Eisenbach  (WI) 1 3.70%
Targus Targus  (WI) 1 3.70%
Thomas Adkerson  (WI) 1 3.70%
Cynthia Davies  (WI) 1 3.70%
William Hayes  (WI) 1 3.70%

27Total Votes

100.00%

BYRNES MILL CITY PROP. U

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2

YES 184 44.34%
NO 231 55.66%

415Total Votes

100.00%

CRYSTAL CITY MAYOR

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

TOM SCHILLY 330 41.72%
MIKE OSHER 461 58.28%

791Total Votes

100.00%
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CRYSTAL CITY TREASURER

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

HANLEY CHERRY JR 656 100.00%

656Total Votes

100.00%

CRYSTAL CITY WARD I COUNCILPERSON

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

MARY SCHAUMBURG 150 100.00%

150Total Votes

100.00%

CRYSTAL CITY WARD II COUNCILPERSON

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

RICK FISCHER 146 100.00%

146Total Votes

100.00%

CRYSTAL CITY WARD III COUNCILPERSON

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

KEN BRADLEY 131 100.00%

131Total Votes

100.00%

CRYSTAL CITY WARD IV COUNCILPERSON

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

JEFF KEMPFER 224 100.00%

224Total Votes

100.00%

CRYSTAL CITY PROP. U

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2

YES 400 51.02%
NO 384 48.98%

784Total Votes

100.00%

DE SOTO COUNCILMAN

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

AUTUMN BLANCHARD 552 100.00%

552Total Votes

100.00%

DE SOTO CITY PROP. U

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2

YES 290 41.73%
NO 405 58.27%

695Total Votes

100.00%

EUREKA ALDERPERSON WARD II

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

KEVIN KILPATRICK 52 100.00%

52Total Votes

100.00%
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EUREKA CITY PROP. U

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2

YES 14 21.88%
NO 50 78.12%

64Total Votes

100.00%

FESTUS TREASURER

Number of Precincts 5
Precincts Reporting 5
Vote For 1

LORI EISENBEIS 1,217 100.00%

1,217Total Votes

100.00%

FESTUS WARD I COUNCILMAN

Number of Precincts 3
Precincts Reporting 3
Vote For 1

JOHN CHARTRAND 57 24.36%
JIM COLLIER 177 75.64%

234Total Votes

100.00%

FESTUS WARD II COUNCILMAN

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

BRIAN WEHNER 248 100.00%

248Total Votes

100.00%

FESTUS WARD III COUNCILMAN

Number of Precincts 3
Precincts Reporting 3
Vote For 1

ROBERT (BOBBY) VENZ 308 100.00%

308Total Votes

100.00%

FESTUS WARD IV COUNCILMAN

Number of Precincts 3
Precincts Reporting 3
Vote For 1

JIM TINNIN 420 100.00%

420Total Votes

100.00%

FESTUS CITY PROP. U

Number of Precincts 5
Precincts Reporting 5

YES 640 43.16%
NO 843 56.84%

1,483Total Votes

100.00%

HERCULANEUM MUNICIPAL JUDGE

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

ROBERT SCOTT HARNESS 381 100.00%

381Total Votes

100.00%
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HERCULANEUM WARD I ALDERMAN

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

DENNIS H. TESREAU 118 100.00%

118Total Votes

100.00%

HERCULANEUM WARD II ALDERMAN

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

CHRISTOPHER R. BAKER 81 100.00%

81Total Votes

100.00%

HERCULANEUM WARD III ALDERMAN

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

EDWIN E. EDWARDS JR. 178 100.00%

178Total Votes

100.00%

HERCULANEUM CITY PROP. U

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2

YES 190 38.38%
NO 305 61.62%

495Total Votes

100.00%

HILLSBORO WARD 1 ALDERPERSON

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

JOSEPH PHILLIPS 76 100.00%

76Total Votes

100.00%

HILLSBORO WARD 2 ALDERPERSON

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

CHRISTOPHER DEGEARE 46 100.00%

46Total Votes

100.00%

HILLSBORO WARD 3 ALDERPERSON

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

LAWRENCE C. MCMULLIN 74 100.00%

74Total Votes

100.00%

HILLSBORO WARD 4 ALDERPERSON

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

RONALD A. BELCHER 62 100.00%

62Total Votes

100.00%

KIMMSWICK WARD I ALDERMAN

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

LINDA SELSOR 12 100.00%

12Total Votes

100.00%
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KIMMSWICK WARD II ALDERMAN

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

DON JONES 5 100.00%

5Total Votes

100.00%

KIMMSWICK CITY PROP. E

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2

YES 15 60.00%
NO 10 40.00%

25Total Votes

100.00%

OLYMPIAN VILLAGE ALDERMAN

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 2

BRITNI ESTES 44 50.00%
RONNIE WILSON 44 50.00%

88Total Votes

100.00%

PEVELY WARD I ALDERMAN

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

LARRY COULSON 149 100.00%

149Total Votes

100.00%

PEVELY WARD II ALDERMAN

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

RYAN TUCKER 116 100.00%

116Total Votes

100.00%

PEVELY WARD III ALDERMAN

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

TYLER LEEDER 91 100.00%

91Total Votes

100.00%

PEVELY WARD IV ALDERMAN, 2 YR TERM

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

WILLIAM BROOKS 74 100.00%

74Total Votes

100.00%

PEVELY WARD IV ALDERMAN, 1 YR UNEXPIRED TERM

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

BRYAN ECKLES 67 100.00%

67Total Votes

100.00%
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PEVELY CITY PROP. U

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2

YES 240 39.67%
NO 365 60.33%

605Total Votes

100.00%

SCOTSDALE TRUSTEES

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 3

GARY BROWN 29 37.66%
KELLIE KOPP 25 32.47%
JOHN CAOLA 23 29.87%

77Total Votes

100.00%

SCOTSDALE PROP. 1

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2

YES 22 51.16%
NO 21 48.84%

43Total Votes

100.00%

CEDAR HILL LAKES VILLAGE TRUSTEES

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 2

TIMOTHY GRAY 16 32.00%
ZACHARIAH RAVELLETTE 20 40.00%
MELANIE HUDSON 14 28.00%

50Total Votes

100.00%

PARKDALE WARD 1 TRUSTEE

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

Tony Day  (WI) 1 100.00%

1Total Votes

100.00%

PARKDALE WARD 2 TRUSTEE

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

MELODY IHRIG 0 0%

0Total Votes

100.00%

PARKDALE WARD 3 TRUSTEE

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

DEBORAH DURHAM-HEFNER 5 100.00%

5Total Votes

100.00%

DUNKLIN FIRE DIST. BOARD MEMBER

Number of Precincts 5
Precincts Reporting 5
Vote For 1

GARY J. MCCLAIN 846 100.00%

846Total Votes

100.00%
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DUNKLIN FIRE PROP. P

Number of Precincts 5
Precincts Reporting 5

FOR THE PROPOSITION 348 30.08%
AGAINST THE PROPOSITION 809 69.92%

1,157Total Votes

100.00%

DUNKLIN FIRE PROP. S

Number of Precincts 5
Precincts Reporting 5

FOR THE PROPOSITION 373 32.13%
AGAINST THE PROPOSITION 788 67.87%

1,161Total Votes

100.00%

HILLSBORO FIRE PROP. FULL-TIME STAFFING

Number of Precincts 6
Precincts Reporting 6

FOR THE PROPOSITION 692 46.92%
AGAINST THE PROPOSITION 783 53.08%

1,475Total Votes

100.00%

JEFFERSON R-7 FIRE DIST. DIRECTOR

Number of Precincts 5
Precincts Reporting 5
Vote For 1

Ken Waller  (WI) 1 0.55%
Robert J. Lewis  (WI) 1 0.55%
Daniel P Wilkey  (WI) 116 63.39%
Matt Surdyke  (WI) 4 2.19%
Hector R Fernandez  (WI) 1 0.55%
Roy Justin Simpson Jr  (WI) 1 0.55%
Stephen Stahnke  (WI) 1 0.55%
Mark Earls  (WI) 4 2.19%
Joan Miller  (WI) 1 0.55%
James T. McGhee  (WI) 2 1.09%
Larehl Christopher  (WI) 2 1.09%
Gerald Uhls  (WI) 2 1.09%
Anna Thompson  (WI) 1 0.55%
Smallegan  (WI) 1 0.55%
Shawn Smallegan  (WI) 1 0.55%
Smallegan Sr  (WI) 1 0.55%
Tim Todd  (WI) 1 0.55%
Jeff Elbl  (WI) 2 1.09%
SpongeBob SquarePants  (WI) 1 0.55%
Jeremy McFarland  (WI) 2 1.09%
Current Director  (WI) 1 0.55%
Charles A. Masterson  (WI) 2 1.09%
Gynder Powers  (WI) 1 0.55%
Lynne Jackson  (WI) 2 1.09%
James Dharbison  (WI) 1 0.55%
Nancy Schmidtt  (WI) 1 0.55%
Tom Nahlik  (WI) 1 0.55%
Bill Seek  (WI) 1 0.55%
Michael Rhineberger  (WI) 1 0.55%
Lauren Kern  (WI) 3 1.64%
Mike Purdon  (WI) 1 0.55%
Roy Adams Jr  (WI) 1 0.55%
Tim White  (WI) 1 0.55%
Timothy L. Branson  (WI) 1 0.55%
Tim Allen  (WI) 1 0.55%
Randy Vaughn  (WI) 1 0.55%

183Total Votes

100.00%
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JEFFERSON R-7 FIRE DIST. DIRECTOR
 (Continued)

Number of Precincts 5
Precincts Reporting 5
Vote For 1

Patricia Jones-Stahnke  (WI) 1 0.55%
Susan Wright  (WI) 1 0.55%
Kenneth Harris  (WI) 1 0.55%
Me  (WI) 1 0.55%
James Davis  (WI) 2 1.09%
David Marshak  (WI) 3 1.64%
Chris Hasting  (WI) 2 1.09%
John Ramey Jr  (WI) 2 1.09%
Wayne Sumatt  (WI) 1 0.55%
Bill Favor  (WI) 1 0.55%
Donald Womack  (WI) 1 0.55%
Derek Wright  (WI) 1 0.55%

183Total Votes

100.00%

BIG RIVER AMBULANCE DIST. DIRECTOR

Number of Precincts 14
Precincts Reporting 14
Vote For 2

JIM TERRY 2,118 51.52%
LINDA SCHROEDER 1,993 48.48%

4,111Total Votes

100.00%

BIG RIVER AMBULANCE DIST. PROP. SAFETY

Number of Precincts 14
Precincts Reporting 14

YES 1,660 53.65%
NO 1,434 46.35%

3,094Total Votes

100.00%

NORTH JEFFERSON AMBULANCE DIST. DIRECTORS

Number of Precincts 10
Precincts Reporting 10
Vote For 2

REBECCA LYNN COWLEY 1,981 49.67%
DIANA DAVIS 2,007 50.33%

3,988Total Votes

100.00%

NORTH JEFFERSON COUNTY AMBULANCE DIST.

Number of Precincts 10
Precincts Reporting 10

YES 1,687 54.99%
NO 1,381 45.01%

3,068Total Votes

100.00%

ROCK TWP AMBULANCE DIST DIRECTORS

Number of Precincts 21
Precincts Reporting 21
Vote For 2

LYNNE RUZICKA 4,178 28.57%
DARLA KOS 3,213 21.97%
ANDREW WEST 4,421 30.24%
PAUL D. HORN 2,810 19.22%

14,622Total Votes

100.00%


